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Additional Information

Speed

Number of cylinders
Bore

Race

Displacement
Combustion
Compression
Direction of rotation
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Max Power

Max Power

Power Node

Emissions Tier

1800.0 rev/min

145 mm

183 mm
44214

Direct injection
16:1
Counterclock wise
1542 kg
1544.6 mm
1333.6 mm
1140.8 mm
800.59 hp

597 kW
>751hp

af/V
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